Po
w
er
 R
es
is
to
rs

•	 Designed for automatic insertion
•	 Coating: Silicone
•	 Solder Pad Material: Silver (PdAg)
Specifications:
•	 Resistance Range: 0.001ø - 0.05ø
•	 Operating Temperature Range: -40~+125°C
•	 Rated Ambient Temperature: +70°C
•	 Resistance Tolerance: 1% standard. 0.5% available
 Features:
•	 Designed for automatic insertion
•	 Industry standard sizes
•	 High-precision kelvin connect capability
	 in a small package
•	 Working temp. range -55°C ~ 200°C
3K Volt For quantities of 2000 and up, call for quote.
588-HVF2512T2502FE	 HVF2512T2502FE	 25K
588-HVF2512T5002FE	 HVF2512T5002FE	 50K
588-HVF2512T7502FE	 HVF2512T7502FE	 75K
588-HVF2512T1003FE	 HVF2512T1003FE	 100K
588-HVF2512T2503FE	 HVF2512T2503FE	 250K
588-HVF2512T5003FE	 HVF2512T5003FE	 500K
588-HVF2512T1004FE	 HVF2512T1004FE	 1000K
588-HVF2512T1504FE	 HVF2512T1504FE	 1500K
588-HVF2512T2004FE	 HVF2512T2004FE	 2000K
588-HVF2512T2504FE	 HVF2512T2504FE	 2500K
588-HVF2512T5004FE	 HVF2512T5004FE	 5000K
588-HVF2512T7504FE	 HVF2512T7504FE	 7500K
588-HVF2512T1007FE	 HVF2512T1007FE	 1G
588-HVF2512T5007FE	 HVF2512T5007FE	 5G
Price Each
1 10 100 250 1000500
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Ohmite
Part Number
Value
(Ω)
1.5K Volt
588-HVF1206T2502FE	 HVF1206T2502FE	 25K
588-HVF1206T5002FE	 HVF1206T5002FE	 50K
588-HVF1206T7502FE	 HVF1206T7502FE	 75K
588-HVF1206T1003FE	 HVF1206T1003FE	 100K
588-HVF1206T2503FE	 HVF1206T2503FE	 250K
588-HVF1206T5003FE	 HVF1206T5003FE	 500K
588-HVF1206T1004FE	 HVF1206T1004FE	 1000K
588-HVF1206T1504FE	 HVF1206T1504FE	 1500K
588-HVF1206T2004FE	 HVF1206T2004FE	 2000K
588-HVF1206T2504FE	 HVF1206T2504FE	 2500K
588-HVF1206T5004FE	 HVF1206T5004FE	 5000K
588-HVF1206T7504FE	 HVF1206T7504FE	 7500K
588-HVF1206T1007JE	 HVF1206T1007JE	 1G
588-HVF1206T1008JE	 HVF1206T1008JE	 10G
Price Each
1 10 100 250 1000500
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Ohmite
Part Number
Value
(Ω)
For quantities of 2000 and up, call for quote.10 Watts
588-GW10J1K00E	 GW10J1K00E 	 1KΩ
588-GW10J2K50E	 GW10J2K50E 	 2.5KΩ
588-GW10J5K00E	 GW10J5K00E 	 5KΩ
588-GW10J7K50E	 GW10J7K50E 	 7.5KΩ
588-GW10J10K0E	 GW10J10K0E 	 10KΩ
588-GW10J15K0E	 GW10J15K0E 	 15KΩ
588-GW10J20K0E	 GW10J20K0E 	 20KΩ
588-GW10J25K0E	 GW10J25K0E 	 25KΩ
588-GW10J40K0E	 GW10J40K0E 	 40KΩ
588-GW10J50K0E	 GW10J50K0E 	 50KΩ
588-GW10J75K0E	 GW10J75K0E 	 75KΩ
Price Each
1 10 100 250 1000500
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Ohmite
Part Number
Value
(Ω)
For quantities of 2000 and up, call for quote.13 Watts
588-GW13J1K00E	 GW13J1K00E	 1K
588-GW13J2K50E	 GW13J2K50E	 2.5K
588-GW13J5K00E	 GW13J5K00E	 5K
588-GW13J7K50E	 GW13J7K50E	 7.5K
588-GW13J10K0E	 GW13J10K0E	 10K
588-GW13J15K0E	 GW13J15K0E	 15K
588-GW13J20K0E	 GW13J20K0E	 20K
588-GW13J25K0E	 GW13J25K0E	 25K
588-GW13J40K0E	 GW13J40K0E	 40K
588-GW13J50K0E	 GW13J50K0E	 50K
588-GW13J75K0E	 GW13J75K0E	 75K
Price Each
1 10 100 250 1000500
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Ohmite
Part Number
Value
(Ω)
.5 Watt For quantities of 2000 and up, call for quote.
588-LVK12R010FER	 LVK12R010FER	 0.010
588-LVK12R012FER	 LVK12R012FER	 0.012
588-LVK12R020FER	 LVK12R020FER	 0.020
588-LVK12R024FER	 LVK12R024FER	 0.024
588-LVK12R030FER	 LVK12R030FER	 0.030
588-LVK12R047FER	 LVK12R047FER	 0.047
588-LVK12R050FER	 LVK12R050FER	 0.050
Price Each
251 50 100 1000500
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Ohmite
Part Number
Value
(Ω)
.75 Watt For quantities of 2000 and up, call for quote.
588-LVK20R010FER	 LVK20R010FER	 0.010
588-LVK20R015FER	 LVK20R015FER	 0.015
588-LVK20R020FER	 LVK20R020FER	 0.020
588-LVK20R027FER	 LVK20R027FER	 0.027
588-LVK20R030FER	 LVK20R030FER	 0.030
588-LVK20R039FER	 LVK20R039FER	 0.039
588-LVK20R050FER	 LVK20R050FER	 0.050
Price Each
251 50 100 1000500
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Ohmite
Part Number
Value
(Ω)
1 Watt For quantities of 2000 and up, call for quote.
588-LVK24R010FER	 LVK24R010FER	 0.010
588-LVK24R012FER	 LVK24R012FER	 0.012
588-LVK24R015FER	 LVK24R015FER	 0.015
588-LVK24R020FER	 LVK24R020FER	 0.020
588-LVK24R030FER	 LVK24R030FER	 0.030
588-LVK24R039FER	 LVK24R039FER	 0.039
588-LVK24R047FER	 LVK24R047FER	 0.047
588-LVK24R050FER	 LVK24R050FER	 0.050
Price Each
251 50 100 1000500
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Ohmite
Part Number
Value
(Ω)
2 Watt For quantities of 2000 and up, call for quote.
588-LVK25R001FER	 LVK25R001FER	 0.001
588-LVK25R002FER	 LVK25R002FER	 0.002
588-LVK25R003FER	 LVK25R003FER	 0.003
588-LVK25R005FER	 LVK25R005FER	 0.005
588-LVK25R010FER	 LVK25R010FER	 0.010
Price Each
251 50 100 1000500
MOUSER
STOCK NO.